NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Sound School

Foote Building Roof Replacment
Estimated Project Costs

Construction

Project Management

Other Professional Fees

Printing, Duplicating, Bid Advertising

Subtotal
Project Contingency, 5%
Estimated Project Total

$462,700
$30,000
$15,000

$5,000

$512,700

$25,635
$538,335



