

## **Sound School**

## Foote Building Roof Replacment Estimated Project Costs

Construction	\$462,700
Project Management	\$30,000
Other Professional Fees	\$15,000
Printing, Duplicating, Bid Advertising	\$5,000
Subtotal	\$512,700
Project Contingency, 5%	\$25,63 <u>5</u>
Estimated Project Total	\$538,335